Resultat 19 september 2020
Bjorktriffen & Arets Rekryt

Arets Rekryt
Plac Namn Kortnr Forening Ser1l Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Ser7 Tot
1 Thomas Stromberg 51239  Rundviks PK 30 30 30 45 47 43 225
2 Tobias Andersson 50425 Umea PK 30 30 25 39 45 44 213
3 Helena Ohmark 50429 Umea PK 25 30 30 37 46 39 207
4  Staffan Berglund 50426 Umea PK 30 30 20 40 45 42 207
5 Leif Andersson 50987 Nysatra PK 25 25 25 43 42 45 205
6 Anna Langstrom 50424 Umed PK 25 30 25 39 44 M 204
7  Pernilla Lilja Wrenman 50427 Umea PK 30 30 30 35 38 41 204
8 Olle Ohmark 50428 Umea PK 25 30 30 36 39 31 191
9 Andreas Jonsson 50181 Rundviks PK 5 10 20 45 45 42 167
Klass C1
Plac Namn Kortnr Foérening Ser1 Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Ser7 Tot
1 Erika Bergman 47104  O-vik PK 43 45 47 44 48 48 46 321
2 Thomas Stromberg 51239 Rundviks PK 47 43 44 45 45 44 43 311
3 Fredrik Zetterberg 47426 HarnésandPK 45 46 38 38 46 45 44 302
4 Olle Ohmark 50428 Umea PK 41 41 42 38 44 42 45 293
5 Tobias Andersson 50425 Umea PK 43 44 34 43 43 40 44 291
6 Leif Andersson 50987 Nysatra PK 36 41 41 40 41 42 37 278
Klass C2
Plac Namn Kortnr Férening Serl Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Ser7 Tot
1 Fredrik Odeblom 43920 Umea PK 45 48 44 44 48 47 44 320
2 Niklas Markusson 2441  StorumanPSK 45 44 46 43 42 47 47 314
3 Robert Stromqvist 43926 Umea PK 46 43 44 49 42 43 42 309
4 Annika Edlund 39352 Umea PK 41 45 45 46 43 44 38 302
5 Jorgen Nilsson 2369  Rundviks PK 41 43 44 42 44 42 44 300
6 Markus Nordin 36113 Umea PK 44 40 39 46 44 43 42 298
7 Carolina Hampusson 31376  Umed PK 41 43 45 32 40 47 34 282
8 Erik Nygren 31377 Umed PK 39 38 37 43 32 37 43 269
Klass C3
Plac Namn Kortnr Forening Ser1l Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Ser7 Tot
1 Asa Edvinsson 38738 Umea PK 46 46 49 48 48 50 48 335
2 Lennart Selander 487 0O-vik PK 49 48 45 49 47 48 47 333
3 Lars Edvinsson 28978 Umea PK 47 49 46 48 46 46 47 329
4  Tomas Backlund 2271  Umead PK 48 44 46 48 46 47 48 327
5 David Nording 2359  Rundviks PK 48 48 48 44 46 45 48 327
6 Borje Lundin 43672  Vannas PSK 46 49 44 44 A5 47 50 325
7 Jonas Larsson 23448  Rundviks PK 44 47 46 47 48 46 47 325
8 JonasJonsson 6432 Nysatra PK 47 46 48 45 44 46 42 318
Klass VetY
Plac Namn Kortnr Férening Ser1l Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Ser7 Tot
1 Sven Berglund 12022  Nysatra PK 43 47 47 45 44 48 46 320
2 Peder Johansson 32315 Nysatra PK 43 42 46 42 44 46 48 311
Klass Vet A
Plac Namn Kortnr Forening Ser1l Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Ser7 Tot

1 Leif Wennberg 37821 Rundvik PK 36 39 33 44 39 42 36 269
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Granser for standardmedaljer:

Klass D1
Namn

Anna Langstrom
Helena Ohmark

Pernilla Lilja Wrenman

Klass D2
Namn

Margaretha Larsson

Klass B1
Namn

Erika Bergman
Fredrik Zetterberg

Klass B2
Namn

Sven Berglund
Peder Johansson
Johnny Holmgren
Kenneth Nilsson

Klass B3
Namn

David Nording
Jonas Jonsson
Jonas Larsson

Klass A1
Namn

Erika Bergman
Andreas Jonsson

Pernilla Lilja Wrenman

Fredrik Zetterberg

Klass A2
Namn

Sven Berglund
Arne Selander
Roger Borgstrom
Johnny Holmgren
Leif Wennberg

Klass A3
Namn

Lennart Selander
Lars Edvinsson
Asa Edvinsson

C-vapen, 29 starter
B-vapen, 9 starter
A-vapen, 12 starter

Kort nr
50424
50429
50427

Kort nr
40809

Kort nr
47104
47426

Kort nr
12022
32315
18805

2354

Kort nr
2359
6432

Kort nr
47104
50181
50427
47426

Kort nr
12022
4954
2439
18805
37821

Kort nr
487

28978

38738

Tavlingsledare: Lars Edvinsson

Resultatlistan upprattad av Asa Edvinsson 2020-09-19

Forening
Umed PK
Umea PK
Umea PK

Forening
Rundviks PK

Forening
O-vik PK
Harnésand PK

Forening
Nysatra PK
Nysatra PK
Rundviks PK
Umea PK

Férening
Rundviks PK
Nysdtra PK
Rundviks PK

Forening
0O-vik PK
Rundviks PK
Umead PK
Harnosand PK

Férening
Nysatra PK
0O-vik PK
Storuman PSK
Rundviks PK
Rundviks PK

Férening
0O-vik PK
Umead PK
Umea PK

Silver/Brons
329/320
324/319
322/312

Ser1
43
42
40

Ser 1
40

Ser 1
41
36

Ser 1
42
39
36
40

Ser 1
44
45
46

Ser 1
46
37
35
11

Ser 1
46
45
40
37
28

Ser 2
38
37
41

Ser 2
38

Ser 2
48
45

Ser 2
48
44
42
33

Ser 2
45
47
44

Ser 2
44
41
35
12

Ser 2
43
39
43
35
26

Ser 3
41
42
39

Ser 3
36

Ser 3
40
35

Ser 3
46
42
46
38

Ser 3
43
47
43

Ser 3
45
41
31
28

Ser 3
40
42
44
37
34

Ser 4
44
43
44

Ser 4
40

Ser 4
45
46

Ser 4
46
40
42
38

Ser 4
45
46
47

Ser 4
42
43
38
15

Ser 4
42
44
44
42
33

Ser 5
40
37
38

Ser 5
43

Ser 5
45
41

Ser 5
46
42
36
37

Ser 5
49
45
44

Ser 5
46
41
35
35

Ser5
45
44
45
41
33

Ser 6
47
43
39

Ser 6
46

Ser 6
42
41

Ser 6
48
43
38
36

Ser 6
45
46
43

Ser 6
46
39
24
25

Ser 6
43
43
38
38
25

Ser 7
41
41
41

Ser 7
36

Ser 7
42
43

Ser 7
48
44
42
37

Ser 7
49
43
44

Ser 7
47
42
14
34

Ser 7
42
43
45
37
18

Ser1 Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Ser?7

46
45
49

40
44
42

48
47
a4

45
46
47

48
46
45

48
45
47

47
48
45

Tot
294
285
282

Tot
279

Tot
303
287

Tot
324
294
282
259

Tot
320
319
311

Tot
316
284
212
160

Tot
301
300
299
267
197

Tot
322
321
319

P N W

SN

O W NN U K O W N b X NG o W b X

N A~ oo M

mwmn 2



